
1/2/3/4 Febbraio 2015

Campionati Regionali Puglia

FINCONI FIN Puglia

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M100-119

         mistaffetta 4x50 stile libero         Staffetta   6

Tempo Base   :  1'42"74

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'41"55  Gold Rush            JPN 30/01/2005

Primato italiano     : 1'44"90  Corsico Nuoto M              19/04/2009

1 CUS BARI 1'57"60 873,64
LONGOBARDI  MARIAPIA               

SARDELLI  ALESSANDRO               

VERROCCHI  VALERIO                 

SASSANELLI  ROSA                   

1989

1989

1986

1988

2 XSPORTING SSD 1'58"05 870,31
STRAMAGLIA  DANIELE                

CALABRESE  SARA                    

D`ALFONSO  SIMONA                  

CATACCHIO  GIANLUCA                

1988

1987

1987

1990

3 ADRIATIKA NUOTO ASD 1'58"09 870,01
DOLLA  JUNIORALBERTO               

PATERA  PAOLA                      

LONGO  LUCIA                       

VERRI  ANTONIO                     

1989

1982

1987

1986

4 MUOVI LECCE SSD 2'05"57 818,19
PISCOPO  VIRGINIA                  

RICCIO  DAVIDE                     

OPPIDO  PASQUALE ANTONIO           

MANFREDI  CRISTIANA                

1988

1988

1988

1981

5 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SS 2'11"11 783,62
PIGNATELLI  GIACOMO                

DE BARI  STEFANIA                  

LASORSA  MARIELLA                  

NAPOLETANO  VINCENZO               

1987

1985

1987

1990

6 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO 2'14"32 764,89
DI MODUGNO  STEFANO                

SALERNO  MARINA                    

CAMMARANO  ANTONIO                 

GRIMALDI  ANTONELLA                

1989

1986

1985

1987

7 RANIDAE CSSD 2'18"69 740,79
DIANA  VITO                        

CAIATI  ALESSANDRO                 

GIUSTINO  ILARIA                   

GIUSTINO  VIOLA                    

1990

1987

1990

1986

8 NEW OLIMPIC SSD 2'29"01 689,48
NARDULLI  MARIA TERESA             

POLI  GIUSEPPE                     

DE BENEDICTIS  CHIARA              

DECARO  ROCCO                      

1988

1987

1980

1987
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1/2/3/4 Febbraio 2015

Campionati Regionali Puglia

FINCONI FIN Puglia

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M120-159

         mistaffetta 4x50 stile libero         Staffetta   6

Tempo Base   :  1'42"54

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'38"68  Tsunami              RUS 25/11/2012

Primato italiano     : 1'43"32  Gulliver Derthona            19/04/2009

1 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO 1'52"79 909,12
MAZZILLI  VINCENZO                 

ABBATANTUONO  VALENTINA            

FERRUCCI  ROSSELLA                 

NITTI  LUCA                        

1988

1978

1980

1990

2 MUOVI LECCE SSD 1'53"50 903,44
ROSATI  ILARIA                     

LARICCIA  ELISABETTA               

CARROZZO  TERENZIO                 

CAVALLO  DAVIDE                    

1977

1983

1985

1979

3 NUOVA PIANETA BENES 1'57"83 870,24
PETRARA  DOMENICO                  

MEROLLA  ROBERTA                   

RAGONE  ORSOLA                     

GIORDANO  GIUSEPPE                 

1987

1983

1983

1976

4 CUS BARI 1'58"10 868,25
SALVEMINI  ELIANA                  

VERGA  PAOLO                       

ROSATI  VALENTINA                  

FAVIA  ANTONIO                     

1983

1980

1985

1990

5 NEW OLIMPIC SSD 2'01"44 844,37
RANIERI  GIOVANNA                  

LADISA  SERGIO                     

ARGENTIERI  MARIA PIA              

ROMANAZZI  STEFANO                 

1985

1982

1978

1983

6 AQUATIKA ASD - CRIS 2'01"72 842,43
SOZIO  PASQUALE                    

ROMANELLI  MICHELA                 

BELLO  ROSANNA                     

PIRELLI  GABRIELE                  

1978

1985

1980

1978

7 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 2'03"43 830,75
PERULLI  GIOVANNI CARLO            

CATALANO  GABRIELLA                

GUARASCIO  ANDREA                  

BARBARO  PIERANGELA                

1981

1983

1988

1984

8 ADRIATIKA NUOTO ASD 2'13"21 769,76
MINOSI  FRANCESCO                  

VALENTINO  CHIARA                  

PUGLIESE  HILARY                   

CAFAGNA  FEDELE                    

1983

1983

1985

1983
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1/2/3/4 Febbraio 2015

Campionati Regionali Puglia

FINCONI FIN Puglia

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M120-159

         mistaffetta 4x50 stile libero         Staffetta   6
Cronometraggio automatico

9 RANIDAE CSSD 2'15"11 758,94
CARONE  NICOLA                     

D`AMBROSIO  VITO                   

BUNGARO  VITA MARIA                

PELLEGRINI  BARBARA                

1982

1981

1972

1970

10 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SS 2'17"76 744,34
FELEQI  LORENC                     

GESMUNDO ERIKA                     

GIANFRANCESCO  ANNA                

ARDITO  ALESSANDRO                 

1972

1988

1980

1985

11 SPORT CLUB SSD - BA 2'24"77 708,30
RANIERI  DOMENICO                  

CIOCCA  MADDALENA                  

TARANTINI  CINZIA                  

ARDIMENTO  PASQUALE                

1972

1983

1980

1975

12 BRINDISI NUOTO ASD 2'25"51 704,69
DI SOMMA  FRANCESCA                

REGGIANI  TEODORA                  

SAVOIA  CARMELO                    

MONTANARO  CARMELO                 

1983

1968

1978

1979

13 OLTREMARE ASD - LEC 2'40"50 638,88
CONSENTI  AMALIA                   

PRIMICERI  CRISTINA                

CAZZATO  LUIGI                     

MARZANO  GIUSEPPE                  

1972

1990

1973

1968

M160-199
Tempo Base   :  1'44"26Primato mondiale  : 1'42"03  Colorado Masters Sw  USA 22/11/2009

Primato italiano     : 1'47"87  As Molinella Nuoto           22/04/2006

1 AQUATIKA ASD - CRIS 2'09"45 805,41
ZIZZI  MICHELE                     

DE IUDICIBUS  GIUSTINA             

SEMERARO  ANTONELLA                

DILONARDO  TOMMASO                 

1973

1970

1973

1970

2 ICOS SPORTING CLUB 2'19"95 744,98
CUPERTINO  GRAZIA                  

LO BASSO  ANTONIO                  

BELLO  TIZIANA L                   

PARMEGIANI  MANOLO                 

1976

1968

1966

1977

3 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SS 2'22"56 731,34
DE GENNARO  FRANCESCO MARIA        

DI PIERRO VALERIA                  

GIANCASPRO  ANNA PAOLA             

AMATO  MICHELE                     

1961

1984

1977

1967
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1/2/3/4 Febbraio 2015

Campionati Regionali Puglia

FINCONI FIN Puglia

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M160-199

         mistaffetta 4x50 stile libero         Staffetta   6
Cronometraggio automatico

4 NEW OLIMPIC SSD 2'23"34 727,36
MICHIELETTO  PAOLA                 

BELLACICCO  VITO                   

CAPOTORTO  CLAUDIA                 

CAPUTI IAMBRENGHI  FRANCESCO       

1973

1971

1984

1965

5 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO 2'26"66 710,90
LUBELLO  ELISA                     

MANTIA  SALVATORE                  

SCARASCIULLI  LUIGI                

FARIELLO  MARTINA                  

1983

1964

1968

1984

6 MUOVI LECCE SSD 2'27"18 708,38
PASTORE  SERENA                    

LAURENZA  STEFANIA                 

CARROZZO  PABLO                    

CACCIAPAGLIA  MARIO                

1979

1968

1976

1973

7 RANIDAE CSSD 2'35"31 671,30
LUDOVICO  RAFFAELLO                

VOLPE  GIOVANNI                    

CARACCIA  GIOVANNA                 

PAVONE  PAOLA                      

1963

1971

1969

1975

8 SPORT CLUB SSD - BA 2'39"34 654,32
DI MARTINO  RAFFAELE               

COSOLI  MARIA                      

LIDDI  MARIA                       

FANELLI  GAETANO                   

1967

1967

1978

1970

9 BRINDISI NUOTO ASD 3'11"00 545,86
BOZZETTI  ANTONIO                  

SCHENA  ELENA                      

PECORARO  LAURA                    

PIERRI  ANTONIO                    

1975

1974

1978

1973

10 XSPORTING SSD 3'28"27 500,60
PALUMBO  MARTINA                   

GRECO  ROSANNA                     

APRILE  SALVATORE                  

DAMATO  MICHELE                    

1988

1958

1981

1950

 CUS BARI Squalif. 0,00
MONTEDORO  MARCO                   

ATTOLINI  MARIAPAOLA               

ROMANINI  STEFANIA IRIS            

BARLETTA  DONATO                   

1968

1977

1978

1975
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1/2/3/4 Febbraio 2015

Campionati Regionali Puglia

FINCONI FIN Puglia

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M200-239

         mistaffetta 4x50 stile libero         Staffetta   6

Tempo Base   :  1'51"28

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'47"43  Blu Frog Team        USA 14/10/2011

Primato italiano     : 1'56"08  Forum S.C.                   11/01/2009

1 AS SOTTOSOPRA 2'11"84 844,05
PERUGINO  AUGUSTO                  

CASTANO  MARIA TIZIANA             

SCOGNAMIGLIO  ANNA                 

PANARESE  VIRGILIO                 

1964

1971

1961

1963

2 GESTIONE POLIV.  MO 2'17"38 810,02
CAPPA MARILENA                     

COSTANZA  ILENIA                   

BOCCIANTI  PIETRO ANTONIO MARIA    

ARDITO  FILIPPO                    

1974

1975

1945

1961

3 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SS 2'19"23 799,25
VENETO  GAETANO                    

GADALETA  ROSA                     

DE ROBERTIS  SILVIA                

ROMANO  GIUSEPPE                   

1963

1958

1979

1957

4 CUS BARI 2'24"61 769,52
MAURO  SERENA                      

STARITA  NICOLA                    

LOVASCIO  DARIO                    

VENAFRA  RAFFAELLA                 

1968

1959

1962

1966

5 XSPORTING SSD 2'42"69 684,00
CALDAROLA  ANNA                    

SICILIANI  ORESTE                  

RUGGIERI  ROBERTA                  

LICCIULLI  VITANTONIO              

1980

1939

1982

1952

6 NEW OLIMPIC SSD 2'47"82 663,09
COSTANZA  ANGELA                   

LASALANDRA  NICOLA MARIO           

TALPO  FEDERICA                    

PORCELLI  FRANCESCO                

1968

1962

1968

1959

7 ADRIATIKA NUOTO ASD 2'50"60 652,29
LOSITO  FRANCESCO                  

BENVENGA  LAVINIA                  

PAVONE  LUCILLA PATRIZIA           

LOSITO  FRANCESCO                  

1961

1958

1968

1963

8 BRINDISI NUOTO ASD 2'52"27 645,96
TANZARELLA  ANNA                   

CALABRESE  PIETRO                  

ANGLANI  MARINA                    

TONDO  COSIMO ANTONIO              

1961

1960

1970

1968
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1/2/3/4 Febbraio 2015

Campionati Regionali Puglia

FINCONI FIN Puglia

Vasca : 25Supermasters

M240-279

         mistaffetta 4x50 stile libero         Staffetta   6

Tempo Base   :  2'00"45

Cronometraggio automatico

Primato mondiale  : 1'55"93  Gold Coast Masters   USA 07/12/2008

Primato italiano     : 2'09"25  Europa Sporting As           19/04/2009

1 BRINDISI NUOTO ASD 3'02"90 658,56
CAVALIERE  MARIA                   

VITALE  VALERIA                    

LEOCI  FRANCESCO                   

CAMASSA  GIOVANNI                  

1953

1952

1947

1961

2 NUOTO GIOVINAZZO SS 3'15"72 615,42
BARBUTI  GIOVANNI                  

ROMEO  ANNA                        

IURILLI  BARBARA MICHELA           

CAZZATO  CARLO ANTONIO             

1941

1959

1965

1954
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